
Overall Male Fastest Times

1 18.72

2 18.89

3 18.91

4 19.28

5 19.34

Overall Female Fastest Times

1 20.46

2 20.48

3 22.18

4 22.24

5 23.08

Thredbo Masters
SUPER GIANT SLALOM

Friday 26th July 2019

Fuchs, Peter

Dedic-Hagan, Jasmina

Haege, Elke

Dudzinski, Georgina

Rose, Louise

Hoy, Phoebe

Vana, Martin

Carpenter, Kent 

Burns, Duncan 

Sivka, Nejc
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CHIEF OF RACE Ron Roberts COURSE

CHIEF OF COURSE Trent Kaufman Start

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Adam Hosie Finish

CHIEF TIMING & CALCULATIONS Patricio  Williams Vertical Drop

COURSE SETTER Trent Kaufman Length

Gates

Place Bib Surname First Name Run

1 1 O'Connor Jillian Female age 75+ 31.78

1 4 Suttor Georgina Female age 70 to 74 24.87

2 8 Franke-Williams Margaret C Female age 70 to 74 25.17

3 5 Plovanic Prue Female age 70 to 74 30.77

1 11 Owens Jan Female age 65 to 69 34.29

1 15 Rose Louise Female age 60 to 64 22.24

2 14 Najar Helen A Female age 60 to 64 26.97

1 18 Hoy Phoebe Female age 55 to 59 23.08

2 20 Fabbri Janet E Female age 55 to 59 24.58

3 19 Mcintosh Linda Female age 55 to 59 29.08

1 27 Dudzinski Georgina Female age 50 to 54 22.18

2 25 Cuthbertson Shannon Female age 50 to 55 23.14

3 26 Kelly Adele M Female age 50 to 56 26.20

1 34 Dedic-Hagan Jasmina Female age 40 to 44 22.18

2 33 Haege Elke Female age 40 to 44 23.14

3 32 Jenkins Chrissie Female age 40 to 44 26.20

World Cup 

1799m

1688m

111m

310m

11

Category Women 60-64

WOMENS (By Category)

Category Women 65-69

Category Women 55-59

Category Women 50-54

Category Women 40-44

Category Women 75+

Thredbo Masters
SUPER GIANT SLALOM

Category Women 70-74

Friday 26th July 2019

RESULTS
TECHNICAL DATA
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Place Bib Surname First Name Run

1 44 Sharp Ron Male age 75 and over 24.20

2 42 Young Butch C Male age 75 and over 24.44

3 41 Licciardi John Male age 75 and over 27.87

4 45 Pope Alex Male age 75 and over 27.91

5 40 Turnbull Shann Male age 75 and over 28.25

1 50 Owens Arthur Male age 70 to 74 24.49

2 51 Cracknell Ron Male age 70 to 74 24.93

3 52 Gee Nick G Male age 70 to 74 25.48

4 53 Kelly Rowen Male age 70 to 74 25.98

5 49 Krezjzar Jerry Male age 70 to 74 27.20

6 54 Friedlander Phillip Male age 70 to 74 28.95

1 62 Myers John C Male age 65 to 69 20.69

2 57 Stevens Mark Male age 65 to 69 22.53

3 59 Askew Phillip Male age 65 to 69 22.56

4 60 Grant Robert W Male age 65 to 69 23.00

5 61 Aldridge Graeme Male age 65 to 69 26.55

6 58 Chippindale John Male age 65 to 69 32.05

1 68 Schinagel Stephen Male age 60 to 64 22.21

2 66 Gregory Tim Male age 60 to 64 22.40

3 69 Tacheci Robert Male age 60 to 64 23.28

4 67 May Simon Male age 60 to 64 23.58

5 70 Rolls Eric J Male age 60 to 64 24.38

1 Wenger Urs Male age 55 to 59 20.27

2 Herstik Les Male age 55 to 59 20.61

3 Griguol Brenton Male age 55 to 59 24.92

4 Low Ian Male age 55 to 59 26.68

1 Carpenter Kent Male age 50 to 54 18.91

2 Burns Duncan Male age 50 to 54 19.28

3 Wallis Bruce Male age 50 to 54 19.73

1 Lang Stewart Male age 45 to 49 20.80

1 Vana Martin Male age 40 to 44 18.89

2 Thorvaldson Nick Male age 40 to 44 23.59

1 Fuchs Peter Male age 30 to 34 18.72

2 Sivka Nejc Male age 30 to 34 19.34

Category Men 70-74

Category Men 60-64

MENS (By Category)

Category Men 55-59

Category Men 50-54

Category Men 45-49

Category Men 40 - 44

Category Men 30 - 34

Category Men 65-69

Category Men 75 & over
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Place Bib Name Club Time Gap

1 94 Fuchs Peter 30-34 18.72

2 88 Vana Martin 40-44 18.89 0.17

3 82 Carpenter Kent 50-54 18.91 0.19

4 83 Burns Duncan 50-54 19.28 0.56

5 95 Sivka Nejc 30-34 19.34 0.62

6 80 Wallis Bruce 50-54 19.73 1.01

7 76 Wenger Urs 55-59 20.27 1.55

8 34 Dedic-Hagan Jasmina 40-44 20.46 1.74

9 33 Haege Elke 40-44 20.48 1.76

10 77 Herstik Les 55-59 20.61 1.89

11 62 Myers John C 65-69 20.69 1.97

12 85 Lang Stewart 45-49 20.8 2.08

13 27 Dudzinski Georgina 50-54 22.18 3.46

14 68 Schinagel Stephen 60-64 22.21 3.49

15 15 Rose Louise 60-64 22.24 3.52

16 66 GREGORY Tim 60-64 22.4 3.68

17 57 Stevens Mark 65-69 22.53 3.81

18 59 Askew Philip 65-69 22.56 3.84

19 60 Grant Robert W 65-69 23 4.28

20 18 Hoy Phoebe 55-59 23.08 4.36

21 25 Cuthbertson Shannon 50-54 23.14 4.42

22 69 Tacheci Robert 60-64 23.28 4.56

23 67 May Simon 60-64 23.58 4.86

24 89 Thorvaldson Nick 40-44 23.59 4.87

25 32 Jenkins Chrissie 40-44 24.09 5.37

26 44 Sharp Ron 75+ 24.2 5.48

27 70 Rolls Eric J 60-64 24.38 5.66

28 42 Young Butch C 75+ 24.44 5.72

29 50 Owens Arthur 70-74 24.49 5.77

30 20 Fabbri Janet E 55-59 24.58 5.86

31 4 Suttor Georgina 70 - 74 24.87 6.15

32 75 Griguol Brenton 55-59 24.92 6.2

33 51 Cracknell Ron 70-74 24.93 6.21

34 8 Franke-Williams Margaret 70 - 74 25.17 6.45

35 52 Gee Nick G 70-74 25.48 6.76

36 53 Kelly Rowen 70-74 25.98 7.26

37 26 Kelly Adele M 50-54 26.2 7.48

38 61 Aldridge Graeme 65-69 26.55 7.83

39 74 Low Ian 55-59 26.68 7.96

40 14 Najar Helen A 60-64 26.97 8.25

41 49 Krejzar Jerry 70-74 27.2 8.48

42 41 Licciardi John 75+ 27.87 9.15

43 45 Pope Alex 75+ 27.91 9.19

44 40 Turnbull Shann 75+ 28.25 9.53

45 54 Friedlander Phillip 70-74 28.95 10.23

46 19 McIntosh Linda 55-59 29.08 10.36

47 5 Plovanic Prue 70 - 74 30.77 12.05

48 1 O'connor Jillian 75 + 31.78 13.06

49 58 Chippindale John 65-69 32.05 13.33

50 11 Owens Jan 65-69 34.29 15.57

OVERALL TIMES
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